
Centre Group Name Arrival Date Departure Date

Cheltenham Biasi 3/27/2024 4/10/2024

Day Date Morning Afternoon Evening

C
heltenham

 C
ollege

Wed 3/27/2024
Arrival Settling in Games/ Movie

Thu 3/28/2024
Welcome Ceremony + Testing Orientation + Cheltenham visit Disco

Fri 3/29/2024
Module 1 : Explore & Create Module 1 : Explore & Create Mini Olympics/ Nest Cake 

Making/ Poetry Club

Sat 3/30/2024
Module 1 : Explore & Create Egg Hunt/ Football Skills Trash Fashion

Sun 3/31/2024
Module 1 : Explore & Create Module 1 : Explore & Create  Comic Strips/ Tie Dye/ 

Sports Tournament/ 
Swimming

Mon 4/1/2024
Extended Full Day Cheltenham Picnic & British Sports Dinner Out

Tue 4/2/2024
Module 2: Focus  & Film  Module 2: Focus  & Film  Murder Mystery 

Wed 4/3/2024
Module 2: Focus  & Film  Half Day Bourton on the Water Karaoke & Dance

Thu 4/4/2024
Module 2: Focus  & Film  Module 2: Focus  & Film  International Night 

Fri 4/5/2024
Full Day Cambridge Walking Tour and Punting Secret Cinema

Sat 4/6/2024
Stream 1/2/3 Stream 1/2/3 Bonkers Bingo / Easter 

Cookies/ Jewellery Making

Sun 4/7/2024
Project work / Certificates Graffiti/ Egg Decorating Talent Show

Mon 4/8/2024
Full Day London British Museum Overnight

Tue 4/9/2024
London + Rivercruise Walking Tour Dinner Out

Wed 4/10/2024
Departure Departure Departure

STUDY PROGRAMMES


